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Women / 5 / Older
Session: 7B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kira Bowman5214
Edge

9.400 9.250 9.3509.575 37.575
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Emma Braga5215
Edge

9.200 8.650 9.1759.650 36.675
4 8T 1 3T 2 

2 

Kylie Morais5218
Edge

9.300 9.000 9.0009.050 36.350
2 2T 7 5T 3 

3 

Adelei Higdon5220
Gymtowne Coastside

9.175 8.475 8.8009.375 35.825
5 11 3 9T 4 

4 

Lauren Price5219
Edge

9.000 8.425 9.0009.275 35.700
7 13 4T 5T 5 

5 

Savera Krishna5230
Technique

9.025 9.000 8.4509.150 35.625
6 2T 6 15 6 

6 

Lisette Lavoie5212
East Bay

8.625 8.875 8.8009.275 35.575
14 4 4T 9T 7 

7 

Paige Zanette5223
Gymtowne Coastside

8.850 8.850 8.6759.000 35.375
8 5 8T 13 8 

8 

Kira McCutcheon5232
Technique

9.225 8.350 9.2008.500 35.275
3 14 13T 2 9 

9 

Natalya Bradbury5202
CSC Great Oaks

8.800 8.650 9.1758.550 35.175
9 8T 12 3T 10 

10 

Maddie Murtha5221
Gymtowne Coastside

8.650 8.500 8.7508.825 34.725
12T 10 10 11T 11 

11 

Kayli Antonio5201
CSC Great Oaks

8.675 8.675 9.0008.250 34.600
10T 7 15 5T 12 

12 

Lake Ryan5205
CSC Great Oaks

8.450 8.450 8.7508.725 34.375
17 12 11 11T 13 

13 

Trinity Jeter5211
East Bay

8.650 7.825 8.8758.500 33.850
12T 15 13T 8 14 

14 

Natalia Cederborg5225
Technique

8.675 8.825 8.5007.775 33.775
10T 6 17 14 15 

15 

Jurnee Girl Brown5209
East Bay

8.475 6.800 8.2009.000 32.475
16 16 8T 17 16 

16 

Jaelle Tieche5206
CSC Great Oaks

8.500 6.625 8.4008.050 31.575
15 17 16 16 17 

17 
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